
        2024 FCSL Swimming  Referee Assignments

Day Date Home Team Time Division Referee 2nd Referee
Mon 24-Jun Silver Springs Weeburn 5:00 5 Rick Hutchinson
Tues 25-Jun Lake Club Stamford YC 11:00 2 Rick Lewis Rob Lewis
Wed 26-Jun Waveny Rocky Pt 11:00 1 Rick Hutchinson

Woodway Aspetuck 4:30 5 Rob Lewis
Thur 27-Jun Newfield Greenwich WC 11:00 1 Wayne Pollak

Roxbury Middlesex 11:00 1 Rick Lewis
Black Rock Milbrook 5:00 3 Rick Hutchinson
Greenwich FC Stanwich 4:00 6 Rick Lewis
Greenwich CC Tokeneke 4:30 4 Rob Lewis
CC of New Canaan Bailiwick 4:30 6 Adam Fielding

Mon 1-Jul Black Rock Burnung Tree 5:00 3 John Spadafina
Tues 2-Jul Middlesex Rocky Pt 11:00 1 Wayne Pollak

Newfield Roxbury 11:00 1 John Spadafina
Greenwich WC Waveny 5:00 1 Rick Lewis
Innis Arden Shore & CC 11:00 2 Rob Lewis
Wee Burn Belle Haven 10:00 5 Rick Hutchinson

Tues 9-Jul Greenwich WC Roxbury 11:00 1 Rick Lewis
Middlesex Waveny 11:00 1 Wayne Pollak
Lake Club Innis Arden 11:00 2 John Spadafina Bill Strickland
Roton Pt Stamford YC 11:00 2 Pat Swift
Milbrook Riverside YC 11:00 3 Rob Trifone
New Canaan FC Shorehave 10:00 4 Rob Lewis
Aspetuck Wee Burn 5:00 5 Rick Hutchinson
Silver Spring Belle Haven 5:00 5 Rob Lewis
Patterson Bailiwick 5:00 6 Bill Strickland
Greenwich FC CC of New Canaan 4:30 6 Rick Lewis

Wed 10-Jul Rocky Pt Newfield 12:00 1 Wayne Pollak Rick Lewis
Tokeneke CC of Darien 10:00 4 Dione Clinkenbeard

Thur 11-Jul Weston Black Rock 5:00 3 Rick Hutchinson
Burning Tree Milbrook 5:00 3 Rick Lewis
Belle Haven Woodway 5:00 5 Rob Lewis
CC of New Canaan Patterson 4:30 6 Bill Strickland
Bailiwick Stanwich 4:00 6 Adam Fielding

Fri 12-Jul Shorehaven Greenwich CC 11:00 4 Dave Heller
Mon 15-Jul Shorehaven CC of Darien 10:30 4 Skip Lehmann

Wee Burn Woodway 5:00 5 Skip Lehmann
Tues 16-Jul Middlesex Newfield 11:00 1 Wayne Pollak

Innis Arden Stamford YC 5:00 2 Pat Swift
Shore & CC Roton Pt 11:00 2 Bill Strickland
Milbrook Weston 11:00 3 Rob Lewis
New Canaan FC Tokeneke 11:00 4 John Spadafina
Belle Haven Aspetuck 5:00 5 Brian Maher
Bailiwick Greenwich FC 4:00 6 Erin Ritz
Stanwich Patterson 4:00 6 Wayne Pollak

Wed 17-Jul Rocky Pt Greenwic 12:30 1 Wayne Pollak Skip Lehmann
Waveny Roxbury 11:00 1 TBD
Burning Tree CC Riverside YC 5:00 3 Rick Lewis
Greenwich CC New Canan FC 4:30 4 Rob Lewis

Thur 18-Jul Stanwich CC of New Canaan 4:30 6 Pat Swift
Patterson Greenwich FC 5:00 6 Rick Hutchinson

Mon 22-Jul Roton Pt Lake Club 11:00 2 Rob Lewis
CC of Darien New Canan FC 4:30 4 Skip Lehmann
Tokeneke Shorehaven 10:30 4 Skip Lehmann

Tues 23-Jul Greenwich WC Middlesex 5:00 1 Rick Lewis
Newfield Waveny 11:00 1 John Spadafina
Stamford YC Shore & CC 5:00 2 John Spadafina
Riverside YC Weston 11:00 3 Wayne Pollak
Aspetuck Silver Spring 5:00 5 Rick Hutchinson

Mon 29-Jul CC of Darien Greenwich CC 5:00 4 Skip Lehmann
Tues 30-Jul Roxbury Rocky Pt 11:00 1 Wayne Pollak

Innis Arden Roton Pt 10:00 2 Rick Lewis
Shore & CC Lake Club 11:00 2 Adam Fielding
Riverside YC Black Rock 11:00 3 Bill Strickland
Burning Tree Weston 5:00 3 Rob Lewis
Woodway Silver Spring 4:30 5 Dave Heller


